BEST IN SHOW
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1st
2nd
3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th
10th
BH
2nd BH
3rd BH
BY

Georgia Budgerigar Society

Judges: Louise Loepke, Walt Howard

Show Secretary: Paige Gover
June 14, 2014

Band
ABS-8S-86-13
ABS-44K-174-12
ABS-71G-12
ABS-8S-79-10
ABS-8S-129-10
ABS-8S-37-14
ABS-8S-122-13
ABS-8S-187-13
ABS-LDM-10-12
ABS-LDM-9-13
ABS-8S-122-13
ABS-LDM-9-13
BAA-DLR-27-13
ABS-8S-37-14

ABS-8S-86-13
ABS-44K-174-12
ABS-71G-12
ABS-8S-79-10
ABS-8S-129-10
ABS-8S-37-14
ABS-8S-122-13
ABS-8S-187-13
ABS-LDM-10-12
ABS-LDM-9-13
ABS-8S-122-13
ABS-LDM-9-13
BAA-HJT-1-12
ABS-8S-37-14
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Sex
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127 Entries/21 Exhibitors
Exhibitor

Stuart Sacks
David Eberst

Keith & Paige Gover

Stuart Sacks
Stuart Sacks
Stuart Sacks
Stuart Sacks
Stuart Sacks
Larry Moore
Larry Moore
Stuart Sacks
Larry Moore
Dan Roth
Stuart Sacks

64 Entries/9 Exhibitors

Stuart Sacks
David Eberst

Keith & Paige Gover

Stuart Sacks
Stuart Sacks
Stuart Sacks
Stuart Sacks
Stuart Sacks
Larry Moore
Larry Moore
Stuart Sacks
Larry Moore

Henry Timmes

Stuart Sacks

MD
FL
NC
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
NC
NC
MD
NC
FL
MD
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INTERMEDIATE DIVISION
1st
2nd
3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th
10th
BH
2nd BH
3rd BH
BY

NOVICE DIVISION
1st
2nd
3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th
10th
BH
2nd BH
3rd BH
BY

JUNIOR DIVISION
1st
2nd
3rd

ABS-80W-138-12
ABS-47M-80-12
BAA-DLR-27-13
BAA-DLR-64-13
ABS-47M-71-13
ABS-80W-92-13
ABS-47M-62-12
ABS-80W-129-12
BAA-DLR-65-12
ABS-80W-103-12
BAA-DLR-27-13
ABS-47M-71-13
ABS-80W-69-13
BAA-DLR-3-14

ABS-12C-17-13
ABS-8K-7-12
ABS-SM-4-12
ABS-SM-6-12
ABS-8K-26-14
ABS-SM-2-14
ABS-8K-13-13
ABS-12C-16-12
ABS-SM-27-13
ABS-20T-20-12
ABS-8K-7-12
ABS-SM-4-12
ABS-SM-2-14
ABS-SM-6-14

ABS-30M-8-13
ABS-100S-5-13
ABS-23H-9-13
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35 Entries/3 Exhibitors

James Ward

Jeff & Luemma McWilliams

Dan Roth
Dan Roth

Jeff & Luemma McWilliams

James Ward

Jeff & Luemma McWilliams

James Ward
Dan Roth
James Ward
Dan Roth

Jeff & Luemma McWilliams

James Ward
Dan Roth

23 Entries/4 Exhibitors

Cooper Swider
Kevin Miller
Mike & Slav Shcherbakov
Mike & Slav Shcherbakov
Kevin Miller
Mike & Slav Shcherbakov
Kevin Miller
Cooper Swider
Mike & Slav Shcherbakov
Andrew Thompson
Kevin Miller
Mike & Slav Shcherbakov
Mike & Slav Shcherbakov
Mike & Slav Shcherbakov

5 Entries/4 Exhibitors

Mason Coker
Emma Swider
Hope Coker

NC
TN
SC
SC
TN
NC
TN
NC
SC
NC
SC
TN
NC
SC

GA
FL
NJ
NJ
FL
NJ
FL
GA
NJ
FL
FL
NJ
NJ
NJ

GA
GA
GA
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RARE DIVISION
1st
2nd
3rd

4th
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VARIETY
Dark Green
Olive Green
Cobalt

Mauve

Violet

Lutino

Albino
Australian Pied

ABS-30M-9-13 G

ABS-23H-9-13 Gy
BAA-RIX-45-12 G Gwg
ABS-80W-103-12 SW
ABS-44K-71-12 Gy CF
BAA-JEW-29-10 TLC
ABS-80W-117-12 YES W
ABS-44K-109-14 S CF
ABS-44K-156-12 TLC
ABS-80W-69-13 YFSW
ABS-114X-111-13 S Gwg
BAA-DLR-26-13 YF Gy RecP
ABS-80W-69-13 YFSW
ABS-FAS-6-13 REL
ABS-44K-14 YF REL
ABS-44K-109-14 S CF
# Total
BAA-DLR-51-13 1+
ABS-8S-79-10 1+
ABS-8S5-129-10 1+
ABS-8S5-88-13 1+
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Mason Coker

Hope Coker

22 Entries/7 Exhibitors
Rick Spier
James Ward
David Eberst
Julie Willis
James Ward
David Eberst
David Eberst
James Ward
Rick Spier
Dan Roth
James Ward
Frank & Arlene Swider
David Eberst
David Eberst

Dan Roth
Stuart Sacks

Stuart Sacks

Stuart Sacks

GA

GA

GA
NC
FL
X
NC
FL
FL
NC
GA
SC
NC
GA
FL
FL
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Spangle

Yellowface

AO.V.

Greywing

Clearflight

Easley Laced Clearbody
Texas Laced Clearbody
Yellow

White

Clearwing

Recessive Pied
Crested

Red Eyed Lacewing
Fallow

Black Eyed Clear
Composite/A.O.V.

ABS-80W-92-13
ABS-8S-187-13

ABS-84L-29-14
ABS-44K-71-12

ABS-80W-3-12
BAA-RIX-45-12
BAA-DLR-26-13

ABS-84L-44-12

1+
1+

1+
1+

1+
1+
1+

1+
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James Ward
Stuart Sacks

Larry Allen
David Eberst

James Ward
Rick Spier
Dan Roth

Larry Allen

NC
MD

TN
FL

NC
GA
SC

TN
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